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WEKOME WG-03 Bone Conduction
Earphone

e SKU: WG-03
e Category: Bluetooth Earphone

¢ Description: A Bone Conduction Earphone with colorful
breathing light design and suitable for sports.
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i WG-03 MORE IMAGES >>
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SPECIFICATIONS
Model WG-03
Material ABS + titanium alloy rear hook

Bluetooth version
Capacity

Charging Way
Time For Charging
Average battery life
Speakers

Power

Impedance
Product color
Packed Weight
Packed Size
PCS/CTN

Carton size

G.W.

Certifications

V5.3

180mAh
Type-C

2H

8H

16.5mm

0.5W

6?

Black / Orange
186¢g
131*49*161mm
80PCS/CTN
53*36.8%54.5cm
16kg

FCC CE ROHS
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